28 - VW Sportsman Race Start: August 23, 2014
12 Entries

AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

Order For Qualifying after 1
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Driver

A. London
P. Herbert
Z. Benoit
M. Ayton
J. Anslow
E. Keech
D. Lea

R. Brook
P. Day

H. Baldwin
L. Devlin
J. Devlin

Vehicle

Ream Machine

Team Relentless

Back Up
Quick Release
Tango'd

Break Out
Whirligig

Panic Attack 3
Panic Attack 4

s o B S, 7 o
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Dial-In

17.65
14.15
14.25
16.11
13.85
14.40
13.90
13.00
15.00
14.65
19.80
16.00

ET  Speed

17.7238377.85
14.2276(5.54
14.3284®3.81
16.198035.03
13.949586.06
14.61554€8.20
14.131937.65

13.23666 109.68

15.3739(B6.64
15.0424@87.03
20.4048%0.36
16.6952178.80

Ov/Un

0.07383
0.07760
0.07840
0.08803
0.09958
0.21554
0.23193
0.23666
0.37390
0.39240
0.60489
0.69521



